Services by Stakeholder

Stakeholder Service Package Name Service Package Instance

Ashghal
AD2 ITS Data Warehouse AD2-01
AD2 ITS Data Warehouse AD2-02
APTSO01 Public Transport Vehicle Tracking APTS01-01
APTSO01 Public Transport Vehicle Tracking APTS01-02
APTSO01 Public Transport Vehicle Tracking APTS01-03
APTSO01 Public Transport Vehicle Tracking APTS01-04
APTSO01 Public Transport Vehicle Tracking APTS01-05
APTSO01 Public Transport Vehicle Tracking APTS01-06
APTSO01 Public Transport Vehicle Tracking APTS01-07
APTS02 Public Transport Fixed-Route Operations APTS02-01
APTS02 Public Transport Fixed-Route Operations APTS02-02
APTS02 Public Transport Fixed-Route Operations APTS02-03
APTS02 Public Transport Fixed-Route Operations APTS02-04
APTS03 Demand Response Public Transport Operations APTS03-01
APTSO07 Multi-modal Coordination APTS07-02
APTS08 Public Transport Traveler Information APTS08-01
APTS09 Public Transport Signal Priority APTS09-01
ATIS02 Interactive Traveler Information ATIS02-01
ATIS09 In Vehicle Signing ATIS09-01
ATIS10 Short Range Communications Traveler Information ATIS10-01
ATMSO01 Network Surveillance ATMSO01-01
ATMS02 Traffic Probe Surveillance ATMS02-01
ATMSO03 Traffic Signal Control ATMS03-01
ATMS04 Traffic Metering ATMS04-01
ATMS06 Traffic Information Dissemination ATMS06-01
ATMSO07 Regional Traffic Management ATMS07-01
ATMS08 Traffic Incident Management System ATMS08-01
ATMS08 Traffic Incident Management System ATMS08-02
ATMS08 Traffic Incident Management System ATMS08-05
ATMS08 Traffic Incident Management System ATMS08-06
ATMS08 Traffic Incident Management System ATMS08-07
ATMS09 Transportation Decision Support and Demand Management ATMS09-01
ATMS09 Transportation Decision Support and Demand Management ATMS09-02
ATMS11 Emissions Monitoring and Management ATMS11-01
ATMS12 Roadside Lighting System Control ATMS12-01
ATMS14 Advanced Railroad Grade Crossing ATMS14-01
ATMS14 Advanced Railroad Grade Crossing ATMS14-02
ATMS15 Railroad Operations Coordination ATMS15-01
ATMS16 Parking Facility Management ATMS16-01
ATMS17 Regional Parking Management ATMS17-01
ATMS19 Speed Warning and Enforcement ATMS19-01
ATMS22 Variable Speed Limits ATMS22-01
ATMS24 Dynamic Roadway Warning ATMS24-01
CvO03 Electronic Clearance CVv003-01
CVO05 International Border Electronic Clearance CV005-01
CVO06 W eigh-In-Motion CVvO006-01
CVvoo07 Roadside CVO Safety CVO007-01
CVv008 On-board CVO Safety CVO008-01
CVvO09 CVO Fleet Maintenance CV009-01
Cvo11 Roadside HAZMAT Security Detection and Mitigation CvO011-01
CVvO013 Freight Assignment Tracking CVv013-02
EMO01 Emergency Call-Taking and Dispatch EMO01-01
EMO02 Emergency Routing EMO02-01
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Stakeholder Service Package Name Service Package Instance

Ashghal

EMO02 Emergency Routing EMO02-02
EMO04 Roadway Service Patrols EMO04-01
EMO05 Transportation Infrastructure Protection EMO05-01
EMO06 Wide-Area Alert EMO06-01
EMO7 Early Warning System EMO07-01
EMO08 Disaster Response and Recovery EMO08-01
EMO09 Evacuation and Reentry Management EMO09-01
EM10 Disaster Traveler Information EM10-01
MCO01 Maintenance and Construction Vehicle and Equipment Tracking MCO01-01
MCO03 Road Weather Data Collection MCO03-01
MC04 W eather Information Processing and Distribution MCO04-01
MCO07 Roadway Maintenance and Construction MCO07-01
MCO08 Work Zone Management MCO08-01
MC09 Work Zone Safety Monitoring MCO09-01
MC10 Maintenance and Construction Activity Coordination MC10-01
MC12 Infrastructure Monitoring MC12-01
Civil Aviation Authority
ATIS10 Short Range Communications Traveler Information ATIS10-01
MCO03 Road Weather Data Collection MCO03-01
MC04 W eather Information Processing and Distribution MC04-01
Commercial Developers
AD2 ITS Data Warehouse AD2-02
ATMS09 Transportation Decision Support and Demand Management ATMS09-01
ATMS16 Parking Facility Management ATMS16-01
ATMS17 Regional Parking Management ATMS17-01
Driver
ATMS22 Variable Speed Limits ATMS22-01
ATMS24 Dynamic Roadway Warning ATMS24-01
CVvO013 Freight Assignment Tracking Cv013-01
Financial Institutions
APTS04 Public Transport Fare Collection Management APTS04-01
ATMS10 Electronic Toll Collection ATMS10-01
ATMS16 Parking Facility Management ATMS16-01
CvOo04 CV Administrative Processes CVv004-01

ictQatar - Supreme Council for Information
and Communications Technology

ATMS19 Speed Warning and Enforcement ATMS19-01
Internal Security Force
AD2 ITS Data Warehouse AD2-01
ATMS06 Traffic Information Dissemination ATMS06-01
ATMS08 Traffic Incident Management System ATMS08-01
ATMS08 Traffic Incident Management System ATMS08-03
ATMS08 Traffic Incident Management System ATMS08-06
Cvo11 Roadside HAZMAT Security Detection and Mitigation CvO011-01
CvO12 CV Driver Security Authentication Cv012-01
CVvO013 Freight Assignment Tracking Cv013-01
EMO01 Emergency Call-Taking and Dispatch EMO01-01
MC04 W eather Information Processing and Distribution MC04-01
MCO08 Work Zone Management MCO08-01
MC10 Maintenance and Construction Activity Coordination MC10-01
Media
ATISO1 Broadcast Traveler Information ATIS01-04
ATISO1 Broadcast Traveler Information ATIS01-05
ATMS06 Traffic Information Dissemination ATMS06-01
EM10 Disaster Traveler Information EM10-01
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Stakeholder Service Package

Name

Service Package Instance

Media
MCO08
Milaha
AD2
Cv0o13
Ministry of Endowment
AD2
APTS07
ATMS09
ATMS16
ATMS17
Ministry of Environment
ATMS11

Work Zone Management

ITS Data Warehouse
Freight Assignment Tracking

ITS Data Warehouse

Multi-modal Coordination

Transportation Decision Support and Demand Management
Parking Facility Management

Regional Parking Management

Emissions Monitoring and Management

MMUP - Ministry of Municipality and Urban

Planning
AD2
AD2
ATMS09
ATMS16
ATMS17

MOI Al Fazaa
AD2
APTS05
APTS05
APTS05
APTS05
APTS05
APTS05
ATMS06
ATMSO08
ATMSO08
CVv002
CvO11
CvO12
CvO13
EMO01
MCO04
MCO08
MC10

MOI Civil Defense
AD2
APTS05
APTS05
APTS05
APTS05
APTS05
APTS05
ATMSO06
ATMSO08
ATMSO08
CvO10
CvO11
EMO01
EMO02
MCO04
MCO08

ITS Data Warehouse

ITS Data Warehouse

Transportation Decision Support and Demand Management
Parking Facility Management

Regional Parking Management

ITS Data Warehouse

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Traffic Information Dissemination

Traffic Incident Management System

Traffic Incident Management System

Freight Administration

Roadside HAZMAT Security Detection and Mitigation
CV Driver Security Authentication

Freight Assignment Tracking

Emergency Call-Taking and Dispatch

W eather Information Processing and Distribution
Work Zone Management

Maintenance and Construction Activity Coordination

ITS Data Warehouse

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Traffic Information Dissemination

Traffic Incident Management System

Traffic Incident Management System

HAZMAT Management

Roadside HAZMAT Security Detection and Mitigation
Emergency Call-Taking and Dispatch
Emergency Routing

W eather Information Processing and Distribution
Work Zone Management

MCO08-01

AD2-02
Cv013-02

AD2-02

APTS07-06
ATMS09-01
ATMS16-01
ATMS17-01

ATMS11-01

AD2-01
AD2-02
ATMS09-01
ATMS16-01
ATMS17-01

AD2-01
APTS05-01
APTS05-02
APTS05-03
APTS05-04
APTSO05-05
APTS05-06
ATMS06-01
ATMS08-01
ATMS08-04
Cv002-01
Cv011-01
Cv012-01
Cv013-01
EMO01-01
MC04-01
MCO08-01
MC10-01

AD2-01
APTS05-01
APTS05-02
APTS05-03
APTS05-04
APTSO05-05
APTS05-06
ATMS06-01
ATMS08-01
ATMS08-04
Cv010-01
Cv011-01
EMO01-01
EMO02-02
MC04-01
MCO08-01
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Name
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MOI Civil Defense
MC10
MOI Emergency 999
AD2
ATMS06
ATMS08
EMO1
EMO03
MC04
MCO08
MOI NCC Emergency Operations
AD2
ATMS06
ATMS08
EMO06
EMO7
EMO08
EMO09
EM10
MOI SCH HMC Dispatch
AD2
APTSO05
APTS05
APTS05
APTS05
APTS05
APTS05
ATMS06
ATMS08
ATMS08
EMO1
EMO02
MC04
MCO08
MC10
MOI Traffic Police
AD2
ATMS06
ATMS08
ATMS08
ATMS16
ATMS19
ATMS22
CVOo04
CVvO12
Cv0o13
EMO1
MC04
MCO08
MC10
Mowasalat Public Transportation
AD2
AD2
APTS01
APTS01
APTS01

Maintenance and Construction Activity Coordination

ITS Data Warehouse

Traffic Information Dissemination

Traffic Incident Management System
Emergency Call-Taking and Dispatch

Mayday and Alarms Support

W eather Information Processing and Distribution
Work Zone Management

ITS Data Warehouse

Traffic Information Dissemination
Traffic Incident Management System
Wide-Area Alert

Early Warning System

Disaster Response and Recovery
Evacuation and Reentry Management
Disaster Traveler Information

ITS Data Warehouse

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Traffic Information Dissemination

Traffic Incident Management System

Traffic Incident Management System
Emergency Call-Taking and Dispatch
Emergency Routing

W eather Information Processing and Distribution
Work Zone Management

Maintenance and Construction Activity Coordination

ITS Data Warehouse

Traffic Information Dissemination

Traffic Incident Management System

Traffic Incident Management System

Parking Facility Management

Speed Warning and Enforcement

Variable Speed Limits

CV Administrative Processes

CV Driver Security Authentication

Freight Assignment Tracking

Emergency Call-Taking and Dispatch

W eather Information Processing and Distribution
Work Zone Management

Maintenance and Construction Activity Coordination

ITS Data Warehouse
ITS Data Warehouse
Public Transport Vehicle Tracking
Public Transport Vehicle Tracking
Public Transport Vehicle Tracking

MC10-01

AD2-01
ATMS06-01
ATMS08-01
EMO01-01
EMO03-01
MCO04-01
MCO08-01

AD2-01
ATMS06-01
ATMS08-01
EMO06-01
EMO07-01
EMO08-01
EMO09-01
EM10-01

AD2-01
APTS05-01
APTS05-02
APTS05-03
APTS05-04
APTSO05-05
APTS05-06
ATMS06-01
ATMS08-01
ATMS08-02
EMO01-01
EMO02-01
MC04-01
MCO08-01
MC10-01

AD2-01
ATMS06-01
ATMS08-01
ATMS08-03
ATMS16-01
ATMS19-01
ATMS22-01
Cv004-01
Cv012-01
Cv013-01
EMO01-01
MCO04-01
MCO08-01
MC10-01

AD2-01
AD2-02
APTS01-01
APTSO01-05
APTS01-06
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Mowasalat Public Transportation

APTS02 Public Transport Fixed-Route Operations APTS02-01
APTS03 Demand Response Public Transport Operations APTS03-01
APTS04 Public Transport Fare Collection Management APTS04-01
APTS04 Public Transport Fare Collection Management APTS04-02
APTS05 Public Transport Security APTS05-02
APTS05 Public Transport Security APTS05-06
APTS06 Public Transport Fleet Management APTS06-02
APTS06 Public Transport Fleet Management APTS06-06
APTSO07 Multi-modal Coordination APTS07-01
APTSO07 Multi-modal Coordination APTS07-02
APTSO07 Multi-modal Coordination APTS07-03
APTSO07 Multi-modal Coordination APTS07-04
APTSO07 Multi-modal Coordination APTS07-05
APTSO07 Multi-modal Coordination APTS07-06
APTS08 Public Transport Traveler Information APTS08-01
APTS08 Public Transport Traveler Information APTS08-04
APTS08 Public Transport Traveler Information APTS08-05
APTS09 Public Transport Signal Priority APTS09-01
APTS10 Public Transport Passenger Counting APTS10-01
APTS10 Public Transport Passenger Counting APTS10-03
ATISO1 Broadcast Traveler Information ATIS01-04
ATISO1 Broadcast Traveler Information ATIS01-05
ATIS02 Interactive Traveler Information ATIS02-01
ATIS10 Short Range Communications Traveler Information ATIS10-01
ATMS06 Traffic Information Dissemination ATMS06-01
ATMS08 Traffic Incident Management System ATMS08-07
ATMS09 Transportation Decision Support and Demand Management ATMS09-01
ATMS09 Transportation Decision Support and Demand Management ATMS09-02
ATMS10 Electronic Toll Collection ATMS10-01
ATMS16 Parking Facility Management ATMS16-01
ATMS17 Regional Parking Management ATMS17-01
EMO06 Wide-Area Alert EMO06-01
EMO7 Early Warning System EMO07-01
EMO08 Disaster Response and Recovery EMO08-01
EMO09 Evacuation and Reentry Management EMO09-01
EM10 Disaster Traveler Information EM10-01
MC04 W eather Information Processing and Distribution MC04-01
MC10 Maintenance and Construction Activity Coordination MC10-01
NDIA - New Doha International Airport
AD2 ITS Data Warehouse AD2-02
APTSO07 Multi-modal Coordination APTS07-02
ATMS09 Transportation Decision Support and Demand Management ATMS09-01
ATMS10 Electronic Toll Collection ATMS10-01
ATMS16 Parking Facility Management ATMS16-01
ATMS17 Regional Parking Management ATMS17-01
CvO013 Freight Assignment Tracking CVv013-02
Other State Transportation Agencies
APTS04 Public Transport Fare Collection Management APTS04-02
ATMSO07 Regional Traffic Management ATMS07-01
Private Commercial and Fleet Operators
APTS09 Public Transport Signal Priority APTS09-01
ATMS10 Electronic Toll Collection ATMS10-01
Cv002 Freight Administration Cv002-01
CvO03 Electronic Clearance CVv003-01
Cvo04 CV Administrative Processes CVv004-01
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Stakeholder Service Package

Name

Service Package Instance

Private Commercial and Fleet Operators

CVO05 International Border Electronic Clearance CV005-01
CVO06 W eigh-In-Motion CVv006-01
Cvoo07 Roadside CVO Safety CVO007-01
CVv008 On-board CVO Safety CVO008-01
CVvO09 CVO Fleet Maintenance CV009-01
Cvo10 HAZMAT Management CVO010-01
Cvo11 Roadside HAZMAT Security Detection and Mitigation CvO011-01
CvO012 CV Driver Security Authentication Cv012-01
CVvO013 Freight Assignment Tracking Cv013-01
CVvO013 Freight Assignment Tracking Cv013-02
Private Companies
AD2 ITS Data Warehouse AD2-02
APTSO01 Public Transport Vehicle Tracking APTS01-01
APTSO01 Public Transport Vehicle Tracking APTS01-02
APTSO01 Public Transport Vehicle Tracking APTS01-03
APTSO01 Public Transport Vehicle Tracking APTS01-04
APTSO01 Public Transport Vehicle Tracking APTS01-05
APTSO01 Public Transport Vehicle Tracking APTS01-06
APTSO01 Public Transport Vehicle Tracking APTS01-07
APTS02 Public Transport Fixed-Route Operations APTS02-01
APTS02 Public Transport Fixed-Route Operations APTS02-02
APTS02 Public Transport Fixed-Route Operations APTS02-03
APTS02 Public Transport Fixed-Route Operations APTS02-04
APTS04 Public Transport Fare Collection Management APTS04-01
APTSO07 Multi-modal Coordination APTS07-02
APTS08 Public Transport Traveler Information APTS08-01
ATIS02 Interactive Traveler Information ATIS02-01
ATMS02 Traffic Probe Surveillance ATMS02-01
ATMS06 Traffic Information Dissemination ATMS06-01
ATMS09 Transportation Decision Support and Demand Management ATMS09-01
ATMS11 Emissions Monitoring and Management ATMS11-01
ATMS16 Parking Facility Management ATMS16-01
ATMS17 Regional Parking Management ATMS17-01
CvO013 Freight Assignment Tracking CVv013-02
EMO03 Mayday and Alarms Support EMO03-01
EM10 Disaster Traveler Information EM10-01
MC04 W eather Information Processing and Distribution MC04-01
MC10 Maintenance and Construction Activity Coordination MC10-01
Private Travelers
APTS08 Public Transport Traveler Information APTS08-01
ATISO1 Broadcast Traveler Information ATIS01-01
ATISO1 Broadcast Traveler Information ATIS01-02
ATISO1 Broadcast Traveler Information ATIS01-03
ATISO1 Broadcast Traveler Information ATIS01-04
ATISO1 Broadcast Traveler Information ATIS01-05
ATISO1 Broadcast Traveler Information ATIS01-06
ATIS02 Interactive Traveler Information ATIS02-01
EMO03 Mayday and Alarms Support EMO03-01
EM10 Disaster Traveler Information EM10-01
Private Vehicles Owners
ATIS09 In Vehicle Signing ATIS09-01
ATIS10 Short Range Communications Traveler Information ATIS10-01
ATMS02 Traffic Probe Surveillance ATMS02-01
ATMS16 Parking Facility Management ATMS16-01
ATMS24 Dynamic Roadway Warning ATMS24-01
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Service Package

Name
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Private Vehicles Owners
EMO03
Private Weather Services
ATIS10
MCO03
MCO04
Qatar Airways
APTS07
Qatar Education City
AD2
APTS07
ATMS09
ATMS16
ATMS17

Mayday and Alarms Support

Short Range Communications Traveler Information
Road Weather Data Collection
W eather Information Processing and Distribution

Multi-modal Coordination

ITS Data Warehouse

Multi-modal Coordination

Transportation Decision Support and Demand Management
Parking Facility Management

Regional Parking Management

Qatar Transportation Data Archive Users

AD2
Qatar University
AD2
APTS07
ATMS09
ATMS16
ATMS17
QR - Qatar Rail

AD2
AD2
APTS01
APTS01
APTS01
APTS01
APTS02
APTS02
APTS02
APTS04
APTS04
APTS05
APTS05
APTS05
APTS05
APTS06
APTS06
APTS06
APTS06
APTS07
APTS07
APTS07
APTS07
APTS07
APTS08
APTS08
APTS08
ATISO1
ATISO1
ATISO1
ATISO1
ATIS02
ATMS06

ITS Data Warehouse

ITS Data Warehouse

Multi-modal Coordination

Transportation Decision Support and Demand Management
Parking Facility Management

Regional Parking Management

ITS Data Warehouse

ITS Data Warehouse

Public Transport Vehicle Tracking

Public Transport Vehicle Tracking

Public Transport Vehicle Tracking

Public Transport Vehicle Tracking

Public Transport Fixed-Route Operations
Public Transport Fixed-Route Operations
Public Transport Fixed-Route Operations
Public Transport Fare Collection Management
Public Transport Fare Collection Management
Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Security

Public Transport Fleet Management
Public Transport Fleet Management
Public Transport Fleet Management
Public Transport Fleet Management
Multi-modal Coordination

Multi-modal Coordination

Multi-modal Coordination

Multi-modal Coordination

Multi-modal Coordination

Public Transport Traveler Information
Public Transport Traveler Information
Public Transport Traveler Information
Broadcast Traveler Information
Broadcast Traveler Information
Broadcast Traveler Information
Broadcast Traveler Information
Interactive Traveler Information

Traffic Information Dissemination

EMO03-01

ATIS10-01
MCO03-01
MC04-01

APTS07-02

AD2-02

APTS07-04
ATMS09-01
ATMS16-01
ATMS17-01

AD2-01

AD2-02

APTS07-04
ATMS09-01
ATMS16-01
ATMS17-01

AD2-01
AD2-02
APTS01-02
APTS01-03
APTS01-04
APTS01-07
APTS02-02
APTS02-03
APTS02-04
APTS04-01
APTS04-02
APTS05-01
APTS05-03
APTS05-04
APTSO05-05
APTS06-01
APTS06-03
APTS06-04
APTS06-05
APTS07-01
APTS07-02
APTS07-03
APTS07-04
APTS07-05
APTS08-01
APTS08-02
APTS08-03
ATISO01-01
ATIS01-02
ATIS01-03
ATIS01-06
ATIS02-01
ATMS06-01
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QR - Qatar Rail

ATMS08 Traffic Incident Management System ATMS08-07
ATMS09 Transportation Decision Support and Demand Management ATMS09-01
ATMS09 Transportation Decision Support and Demand Management ATMS09-02
ATMS14 Advanced Railroad Grade Crossing ATMS14-01
ATMS14 Advanced Railroad Grade Crossing ATMS14-02
ATMS15 Railroad Operations Coordination ATMS15-01
ATMS16 Parking Facility Management ATMS16-01
ATMS17 Regional Parking Management ATMS17-01
EMO06 Wide-Area Alert EMO06-01
EMO7 Early Warning System EMO07-01
EMO08 Disaster Response and Recovery EMO08-01
EMO09 Evacuation and Reentry Management EMO09-01
EM10 Disaster Traveler Information EM10-01
MC04 W eather Information Processing and Distribution MC04-01
MC10 Maintenance and Construction Activity Coordination MC10-01
Regional Entities
AD2 ITS Data Warehouse AD2-01
ATMSO07 Regional Traffic Management ATMS07-01
Regional Event Promoters
ATMS08 Traffic Incident Management System ATMS08-01
Supreme Council of Health
ATMS08 Traffic Incident Management System ATMS08-02
EMO02 Emergency Routing EMO02-01
EMO02 Emergency Routing EMO02-02
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